ST TITE QUEBEC

MERCREDI / WEDNESDAY SEPT 11, 2024 8pm

BAREBACK RIDING / MONTE CHEVAUX SANS SELLE

1 ST2 37  Llacasse
2 36149 44 Lefebvre
3 36064 2 Belanger
4 33581 35  Herbert
5 33616 34  Herbert
6 34838 263 Bierman
Nov 02447 300 Despres

RR1 Belanger

RR2

Spur
Maxime
Tommy
Luke
Houston

Stetson

Eric-alexandre

Tommy

PICK UP RACE / SAUVETAGE

BREAKAWAY / PRISE VEAU AU LASSO POUR DAME

Alyson
Dominic
Marilyn
Josianne
Valérie
Julia
Abigaelle

Suzanne

Calgary, AB

St-Tite, QC
St-Catherine-de-la-J-C, QC
College Grove, TN

College Grove, TN

Hidalgo, IL

Cookshire, QC

St-Catherine-de-la-J-C, QC

St-Cuthbert, QC
Pierreville, QC
St. Cuthbert, QC
Disraeli, QC
ste-croix, QC

La Tuque, QC
Levis, QC

Mirabel, QC

SADDLEBRONC RIDING/MONTE CHEVAUX AVEC SELLE

1 35508 250 Briand

2 co1602 84 Bardier

3 33627 286 Drainville

4 33972 381 Roberge

5 co1746 95 Bouchard

6 C02738 97 Boulianne

7 C02099 260 Chatigny

g 01788 91 Courville

Gate: 10'6"

TRACTEUR

1 33942 7  Bourgeois

2 34070 58  Rinehart

3 31821 63  Stewart

4 36012 64  Stutzman

5 35087 396 Troyer

6 34306 397  Troyer
Nov 02302 262  Christie

RR1 Stutzman

RR2
RR3

Zac
Kody
Austin
Gideon
Rudy

Timothy

Thomas

Gideon

St-Tite, QC
Rienzi, MS
Comanche, TX
Owen Sound, ON
Milton, TN

Weatherford, OK

Herouxville, QC

Owen Sound, ON

BARREL RACING/COURSE BARIL FEMME

co12ea 254 Buscumb
2 3ss03 133 Way
3 33632 111 Dessureault
4 o3y 6 Boudreau
5  o2419 380 Rioreau
6 comss 399 Veillette
7 36155 355 Morin
8 coss; 82 Bailey

Joan

Leah
Fanny
Elisa-Anne
Alexanne
Emily
Mairika

Jordan

Saint-Gilbert, QC
Edwards, ON

St-Tite, QC

St Cyrille Wendover, QC
Granby, QC

Ste-Sophie, QC

St Victoire-de-Sorel, QC

Lansdowne, ON

Stock Contractor
CALGARY STAMPEDE
CALGARY STAMPEDE
BARCODE
BARCODE
CALGARY STAMPEDE

CALGARY STAMPEDE

2M
ERQ

ERQ

SPARE

Stock Contractor
BARCODE
BARCODE
BARCODE
BARCODE

CALGARY STAMPEDE

CALGARY STAMPEDE

2M
ERQ

ERQ

Deer Mailo Cash
Dashing In Time
Bojacs Formal Rookie
A Blaze Of Frost

Fast Charger French
SV Burnin Wonder
Bea Zan parr Red

Homeinadash

Brand
G-16
G-45
759
161
E-84

F-7

77
948

206

calf
9200

9201
4500
9187
3831
9191
9192

9190
9203

Brand
95
79
88
76

E-27

G-77

497
700

735

5th Performance

Animals Name
GRAND CHERRY
GUARDED NIGHT
SO LONG
BLUE ANT
ELECTRIC SOOT

FRANKLIN BUBBLES

TREE CREEK
KICKING IT

YESTERDAYS WINE

Animals Name
MEXICAN MONEY
LAST DANCE
LITTLE P
BOOTS
ENDLESS DELIGHT

GRAZED BUBBLES

BLOOD STAIN
GEESE LOUISE

BETSY

190
17,079
16,990
16,870
16,396
16,937
16,833
16,532
17,107

Side 1go
L 76,5
R 60
R RR
R 75,5
R 0
L 68,5
R 60
R 62,5
L
1go Penalty
X
2,9
3,9
4,2
X
X
3,2
5,9 +10
Side 1go
L 0
R 76
L NM
L 65
R 72,5
R 76
R 58,5
R 71,5
L
2go Penalty  Average
16,673 33,752
17,207 34,197
16,633 33,503
16,587 32,983
16,780 33,717
16,572 33,405
16,371 32,903
16,638 5 38,745




Tracteur - Intermission
EXCHANGE RACE /| ECHANGE DE CAVALIER

TRACTEUR

STEERWRESTLING/TERRASSEMENT BOUVILLON Steer 1go Penalty
1 34191 10  Briere Dale Pont-Rouge, QC 33 X
2 35113 290 Dyer Coy Franklinville, NJ 24 7,3
3 3278 25  Fisher Matt Edwards, ON 58 6,0
4 35783 9  Boucher Jean-Phillippe  St-Elizabeth-de-Warwick, QC 57 4,3
5 co2273 80 Adam Frederic St-Antoine-sur-Riche, QC 93 X
6 35238 285 Doescher Cody Webbers Falls, OK 12 44
7 coi068 275 Daoust Chris - Tuff Les Cédres, QC 98 X
8 31811 63  Stewart Austin Comanche, TX 16 8,1 +10

Gate: 9'6" SPARE 97

Jr Bull Riding Stock Contractor Brand Animals Name Side 1go
1 K05894 48 Maisonneuve Jeremy Val Des Monts, QC c 008 JAY BIRD R 80

BULLRIDING / MONTE DE TAUREAUX Stock Contractor Brand Animals Name Side 1go
1 33451 342 Loomis Will Caledonia, NY cl 812 BLACK HAIR L 0
2 33328 66 Tribble Garrett Okemah, OK ERQ 09 PRINCE L 71
3 33243 350 Matheson Colton Chesterville, ON cl 022 FUR FACE R 0
4 34364 29  Giguere Jordan St-Catherine-de-la-J-C, QC o] 426 WEE MAN R 0
5 34391 49  Martineau Mirko Stanstead, QC cl 702 POWER PLAY L 0
6 31115 352  McMullen Dusty Stoneham-et-Tewkesbury, QC cl 52 LIL MAN L 0
7 33578 11 Brunelle Timothe St-Tite, QC a 617 DJANGO L 0
8 35504 393 Timmermans Bret Parkhill, ON c 2141 DANGEROUS ANGUS L 0

RR1 ERQ 136 H ABOUT ROW R
RR2 ERQ 914 HEBEE KEENER L

RR3



